
    
28-Sep 05-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 02-Nov 09-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 07-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec
GB  GO GO  MR GO  MJ PG  GO PY  GO GO  OD GO  OX HH  GO HR  GO S   GO C   GO FC  GO FS  GO
FS  FC OD  HH OX  HR C    PY S   PG MR  C MJ  S FS  MR FC  MJ PY  OX PG  OD GB  HR GB  HH

HH  HR C    FS S    FC OD    S OX  C PG  HH PY  HR GB  OD GB  OX MJ  PG MR  PY MJ  FS MR  FC
MR  MJ PG  GB PY  GB MR  OX MJ  OD FS  PY FC  PG  C    FC S  FS HR   C HH   S HH  OX HR  OD
OX  OD FC  PY FS  PG HH  MJ HR  MR S  GB C  GB PG   HR PY  HH OD  FC OX  FS S  MR C  MJ
 S     C HR  S HH    C FS  HR FC  HH OX  FC OD  FS MJ  PY MR  PG GB  MR GB  MJ OD  PY OX  PG
PY  PG MJ  OX MR  OD GB  FC GB  FS HR  MJ HH  MR OX   S OD  C FS  HH FC  HR PG  C PY  S

     
04-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 01-Feb 08-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 29-Feb 07-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar
GO  GB MR  GO MJ  GO GO  PG GO  PY OX  GO OD  GO GO  HH GO  HR GO  S GO  C GO  FS GO  FC
FC  FS HH  OD HR  OX PY   C PG   S S   MJ C    MR MR  FS MJ  FC OX  PY OD  PG HH  GB HR  GB

HR  HH FS   C FC  S  S   OD C   OX HR  PY HH  PG OD  GB OX  GB PG  MJ PY  MR FC  MR FS  MJ
MJ  MR GB  PG GB  PY OX  MR OD  MJ PG  FC PY  FS FC   C FS   S C  HR S  HH OD  HR OX  HH
OD  OX PY  FC PG  FS MJ  HH MR  HR GB   C GB    S HR  PG HH  PY FC  OD FS  OX MJ   C MR   S
C     S S   HR C  HH HR  FS HH  FC FS  OD FC  OX PY  MJ PG  MR MR  GB MJ  GB PG  OX PY  OD

PG  PY OX  MJ OD  MR FC  GB FS  GB MR  HH MJ  HR S   OX C   OD HH  FS HR  FC S   PY C  PG

Fleet           FS   David Wood                01252 627295               davidjwood192@gmail.com

PG  James Durrant          07903 716474             jimi_d82cop@hotmail.com

Club on tour, arrange date to mutual agreement

OX  Richard Butler          01252 674276             richard.butler477@yahoo.comOdiham     OD  Angie Webster            07770 880986                capw@btinternet.com

FC   Clive Burgess            01252 511547             clive_burgess@live.co.uk

FIXTURE LIST - THURSDAY SHORTMAT LEAGUE 2023/24

              League Organiser  John Matthews      01252622068    johnmatthews4@btinternet.com    email results to me as soon as the game is over

Howard    PY   Gail Evans                   07960 238182                gailevans@live.co.uk

Sherfield    S    Norman Stanley         01256 881021                reneandnorman@outlook.com

               Chairman  Clive Burgess   01252 511547      clive_bugess@live.co.uk                              Secretary  Pauline McCormack  01252 629382      pauline.mccormack@ntlworld.com

Hook         HH  Dave Clark                                                            dave.clark.hook@gmail.com HR  Dawn Burbage          01256 763331             d_burbage@btinternet.com

Marnell     MR Tony Mersh                 07804 205299                tony186501@gmail.com        

Fbr Gate    GO  Trevor Smith              07768 197596                trevrobsmith08@gmail.com GB  Steve Orson               07956 342280             steveorson@hotmail.co.uk

MJ  Brian Wheeler           07765 903107             brianwheeler1@hotmail.co.,uk   

Cove           C    Phil Vincent               01252 663948                philmvincent@gmail.com


